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Selective-area chemical vapor deposition of Ge on SiNx layers 
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Fig. 1. (a) Typical optical microscope image and 
(b) typical AFM image. 
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Fig. 2. Micro-Raman spectra 
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Fig. 4. XRD curve for Ge on SiNx/Si (2θ scan). 

 
  

 
 

 
[1] Z. Zhang et al, Sci. Technol. adv. Mater. 18, 

283 (2017). 

Ge/SiNx

SiO2/SiNx

7 μm
6 μm

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

250 300 350 400 450 500 550

In
te

ns
ity

 (c
ps

)

Raman shift (/cm)

).( ).

- ).

). /
 

 

- -

2 

�����

�����

�����
�����
�����

�����
�����

第80回応用物理学会秋季学術講演会 講演予稿集 (2019 北海道大学 札幌キャンパス)19p-E206-15 

© 2019年 応用物理学会 03-247 3.15


